

ARKANSAS SENATE
86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007
Amendment Form

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 236

"AN ACT TO AMEND THE ARKANSAS PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUNICATIONS ACT OF
1985."

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 236.

Amend Senate Bill No. 236 as originally introduced:

Page 1, delete lines 28 through 30 in their entirety

AND

Page 1, line 31, delete "(2)" and substitute "(1)"

AND

Page 1, line 34, delete "~~(2)~~(3)" and substitute "(2)"

AND

Page 2, line 2, delete "~~(3)~~(4)" and substitute "(3)"

AND

Page 2, line 6, delete "~~(4)~~(5)" and substitute "(4)"

AND

Page 2, line 8, delete "~~(5)~~(6)" and substitute "(5)"

AND

Page 2, line 12, delete "~~(6)~~(7)" and substitute "(6)"

AND

Page 2, line 14, delete "~~(7)~~~~(A)~~(8)(A)" and substitute "(7)(A)"

AND



Page 2, line 31, delete "~~(8)~~(9)" and substitute "(8)"

AND

Page 2, line 34, delete "~~(9)~~(10)" and substitute "(9)"

AND

Page 3, line 1, delete "~~(10)~~(A)~~(11)~~(A)" and substitute "(10)(A)"

AND

Page 3, line 10, delete "~~(11)~~(12)" and substitute "(11)"

AND

Page 3, line 13, delete "~~(12)~~(13)" and substitute "(12)"

AND

Page 3, line 15, delete "~~(13)~~(14)" and substitute "(13)"

AND

Page 3, line 20, delete "(15)" and substitute "(14)"

AND

Page 3, line 27, delete "~~(14)~~(A)~~(16)~~" and substitute "(15)"

AND

Page 3, line 29, delete "(17)(A)" and substitute "(16)(A)"

AND

Page 3, line 35, delete "(18)" and substitute "(17)"

AND

Page 4, line 9, delete "~~(15)~~(19)" and substitute "(18)"

AND

Page 4, line 12, delete "~~(16)~~(20)" and substitute "(19)"

AND

Page 4, line 16, delete "~~(17)~~(21)" and substitute "(20)"

AND

Page 4, line 18, delete "~~(18)~~(22)" and substitute "(21)"

AND

Page 4, line 20, delete "~~(19)~~(23)" and substitute "(22)"

AND

Page 4, line 23, delete "~~(20)~~(24)" and substitute "(23)"

AND

Page 4, line 26, delete "~~(21)~~(25)" and substitute "(24)"

AND

Page 4, line 32, delete "~~(22)(A)~~(26)(A)" and substitute "(25)(A)"

AND

Page 5, line 10, delete "(27)" and substitute "(26)"

AND

Page 5, line 12, delete "(28)" and substitute "(27)"

AND

Page 5, line 23, delete "(29)" and substitute "(28)"

The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and _____

By: Senator Madison

GLG/LEF - 02-26-2007 08:25

GLG104

Secretary